Ring 1 Open JWW (15 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12402 Ax Miniature Schnauzer
12201 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16403 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
16404 Jake Border Collie

16815 Branch Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16408 Jax Golden Retriever
16409 Rush Golden Retriever
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20403 Sigma Border Collie
20404 Bryn Border Collie
20602 Panda Aussie

20606  Griffin Aussie

20609 Bindi Aussie

20202 Zora Dalmatian

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401  Aylin GSD

24402 Crush GSD

Ring 1 Novice JWW (10 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

12203 Nym
16201 Andre
16402 Kezi
16407 Duncan
16202 Scotch
16410 Xena
20405 Duke
20001 Elle
20003 Teva

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201

Indivar

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Toller

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Dobe

Ring 1 Novice Standard (6 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

Friday Running Order

Sara Davis
Therese Poirier

Theresa Corcoran
Debra Spaul
Karen Winter

Laurie Kolo
Valerie Taylor

Peter Cinotto
Mary MacKenzie
Wendy Bertsch
Valerie Hewitt
Norman Drabek
Mary Zeis

Vicki Miller
Cathy Mitchell

Jennifer Sullivan
Therese Poirier
Laura Brandenburg

Sally Norris

Karen Scopel
Carolyn Williams

Kryshelle Jacobs

Kate Miller
Kate Miller

Elizabeth Giuliano

Jennifer Sullivan

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

Therese Poirier

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever

Karen Scopel

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

12203  Nym
16201 Andre
16202 Scotch
20001 Elle
20003 Teva

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Kate Miller
Kate Miller

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201

Indivar

Dobe

Ring 1 Open Standard (14 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

8401 Reggie
12402 Axl
12201 Kelli
16402 Kezi
16403 Cali
16404 Jake
16406 Dew
16407 Duncan

Corgi (Pembroke)

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Wheaten

English Cocker

Elizabeth Giuliano

Deann Hanna

Sara Davis
Therese Poirier

Laura Brandenburg
Theresa Corcoran
Debra Spaul

Cindy Jansen

Sally Norris

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

16408 Jax
16409 Rush
16410 Xena
20403 Sigma
20404 Bryn
20202 Zora

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Ring 1 Premier Standard (43 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Toy Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Pomeranian

Laurie Kolo
Valerie Taylor
Carolyn Williams

Peter Cinotto

Mary MacKenzie
Mary Zeis

Michele Cash

Darlene Schaefer
Theresa Corcoran

Stacy Orris

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Mudi

Border Collie

Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

Joan Meyer
Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer Sullivan

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Karen Winter
Tammy Nichols
Michelle Frasca
John Burgess
Jane Rich
Karen Winter
Deborah Vassar
Michelle Frasca

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

8806 Kiss
8811 Tag
8812 Rhys
12806 Emrys
12815 Rai
12818 Gilly
12820 Louis
16601 Phoenix
16801  Flurry
16809 Hanna
16811 Shiraz
16812 Gigi
16813 Henry
16815 Branch
16817 Camille
16820 Bling
16821 Meeka
16824 Skye
16835 lzzy

Aussie
English Springer
Labrador Retriever

Jamie Heberlein
Rich Barker
Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24809C Flash
24811C Rascal

Border Collie
Border Collie

Tammy Nichols
Deltin Cinotto

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)

20606
20607
20610
20802
20805
20808
20810
20811
20813
20814
20815
20817
20818
20823
20827
20829
20830
20831
20833
20835

20837
20842

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (103 dogs)

Griffin
Matt
Kitrina
Cassidy
Ash
Sculpin
Java
Keahilan
Eddie
Trubbel
Rigby
Vader
Elcie
Egan
Tippi
Tica
Archer
Gypsee
Buzz
Luke

Aria
Bing

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
GSD

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

GSD
Bearded Collie

Valerie Hewitt
Carolyn Johnson
Aditya Eachempati
Karen Winter
Larry Dalan

Chris Brewer
Michelle Frasca
Lili Dawidowicz
Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls

Erin Day

Karen Winter
Vicki Cinotto

Ellen Blau

Anita Tipton

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Jennifer Sullivan
Jane Rich
Justin Sims

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Mercy Colberg
Larry Dalan



Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs) 20805 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
4802 London Yorkshire Terrier Karrigan Hart 20806 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs) 20807  Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
8801  Nemo Corgi (Pembroke) Deborah Hale 20808  Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
8805  Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris 20809  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
8806 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash 20810 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs) 20811 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
8807 Luke Basset Hound Geri Wessel 20813 Eddie Border Collie Herman Schermer
8808  Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick 20814  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
8809  Connor English Cocker Karrigan Hart 20815  Rigby Aussie Erin Day
8810 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles 20816 Hannah English Setter Dianne Fields
8811 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer 20817 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
8812 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran 20818 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
8814 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel 20821 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
8815  Marley Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick 20823 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs) 20824 Tuff Aussie C_armale_ne Colberg
12802 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day 20825 R_yke_r Aussie C"?dy Brinson
12803 Ralphie Schipperke Lynn Hartke 20827  Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
12804 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore 20829  Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
12806 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris 20830  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
12807 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier 20831 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich
12808 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz 20833 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
12811  Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrill 20834 Easton Aussie Mari Jebens
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs) 20835 Luke All American Dog Jeﬂ”'fler Cordell-
Wheeler

12815 Rai Shetland Sheepdo Joan Meyer . )

I . ndog Y 20836 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
12816 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls .

. . 20837 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
12818 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs .
12820 Louis Shetland Sheepdo Jennifer Sullivan 20840 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
) pdog . 20842 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

12823 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

. 20602 Panda Aussie Wendy Bertsch
12401 Archer Cav King Charles Chad Nelson 20603 Decker Aussie Lisa Beal
---------------- WALK THROUGH - --------------- 20604 Copper Golden Retriever Amanda Clessa
] 20605 Sky All American Dog Kristen Robertson
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs) 20606  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
16801  Flurry Border Collie Karen Winter 20607 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
16804 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier 20609 Bindi Aussie Norman Drabek
16805  Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz 20610 Kitrina Aussie Aditya Eachempati
16806 Luna All American Dog Stacie Sansone 20405 Duke Toller Kryshelle Jacobs
16809 Hanna Border Collie Tgmmy Nich.o.ls Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
16810  Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrill 20612 Myles Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
16811  Shiraz Standard Schnauzer Michelle Frasca Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)
16812 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess 24801 Wilson Dalmatian Joanne Bockhorn
16813 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich 24802 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
12212 _;B_rar:c.h P iordt.ar Collie ;(arenMWmter 24803 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
16817 COO _Sllle op ML_JSSAIe Shepherd Dar:)e E?;e 24805 Raylene Dobe Elizabeth Giuliano
amifie n . m gp er .e orah vassar 24806 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
16819 Roxy English Springer Rich Barker 24807 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
Standard - Master Preferred —.16 inches (11 dogs) . . 24808 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
16821 Meeka Aussie ) Jamie Heberlein 24602 Malibu All American Dog Emily Scott
16822 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
12:53 (L;:‘Ia Al Amerlcan Dog C_athé MltCh_el_I 24601 Gibson Vizsla Debbie Baker
1682: - ase A_ussl'e Kim eIrE_a”'s'” 24401  Aylin GSD Vicki Miller
16828 ; inger X'ZS a é_””de AB n 24402  Crush GSD Cathy Mitchell
16829 Pos;e Auss!e clr?' yB rinson Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
rter ris Brewer
orte ussie. 1S Brewe 24809C Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16831 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson 24811C Rascal Border Collie Deltin Cinotto
16834 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16835 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (97 dogs)
16604  Wily Toller Patty Forth JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs) 4802  London Yorkshire Terrier Karrigan Hart
16601 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
________________ WALK THROUGH -« < - < e e e e eeee e 8801 Nemo Corgi (Pgmbroke) Deborah Hale
8805 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (30 dogs) 8806 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash
20802 Cassidy Border Collie Karen Winter JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)
20803 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson 8807 Luke Basset Hound Geri Wessel



Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)
RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Schipperke

Parson Russell
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

8808 Abby
8809 Connor
8810 Adele
8811 Tag
8812 Rhys
8814 Wynona
8815 Marley
8401 Reggie
12802

12803 Ralphie
12804 Tater Tot
12806 Emrys
12807 Julie
12808 Bennie
12811 Simon
12815 Rai
12816 Harley
12818 Gilly
12820 Louis
12823 Stella

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401

Archer

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Bull Terrier

Cav King Charles

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16801  Flurry
16804 Giorgio
16805 Darby
16806 Luna
16809 Hanna
16810 Liberty
16811 Shiraz
16812 Gigi
16813 Henry
16816 Tootsie Pop
16817 Camille
16819 Roxy
16820 Bling
JWW - Master Preferred
16821 Meeka
16822 Hana
16823 Lola
16825 Chase
16826 Ginger
16828 Josie
16829 Porter
16831 Kruz
16834 Melia

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16406

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16604

Dew

Wily

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
English Springer
Border Collie

- 16 inches (9 dogs)
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Aussie

Vizsla

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Wheaten

Toller

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (30 dogs)

20802
20803
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810

Cassidy
Beatle
Ash
Theo
Schatzi
Sculpin
Skye
Java

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
All American Dog
GSD

Aussie

English Springer
Golden Retriever

Cheryl Braucksick
Karrigan Hart
Sue Liles

Darlene Schaefer
Theresa Corcoran
Geri Wessel
Cheryl Braucksick

Deann Hanna

Erin Day

Lynn Hartke
Jane Moore
Stacy Orris
Therese Poirier
Debra Vetz
Cindy Zangrilli

Joan Meyer
Susan Jearls
Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Carlson

Chad Nelson

Michelle Frasca
Therese Poirier
Janine Mroz
Stacie Sansone
Tammy Nichols
Cindy Zangrilli
Michelle Frasca
John Burgess
Jane Rich

Jane Moore
Deborah Vassar
Rich Barker
David Frasca

Jamie Heberlein
Carolyn Johnson
Cathy Mitchell
Kim Semanisin
Anne Albin
Cindy Brinson
Chris Brewer
Mary Gregerson
Jamie Heberlein

Cindy Jansen

Patty Forth

Michelle Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Larry Dalan
Marcy Jacobs
Vicki Miller
Chris Brewer
Rich Barker
Michelle Frasca

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

English Setter
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie
Vizsla

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
GSD

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog

Border Collie
GSD

Aussie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Aussie

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

20813 Eddie
20814  Trubbel
20815 Righy
20816 Hannah
20817 Vader
20818 Elcie
20821 Bolt
20823 Egan
20824  Tuff
20825 Ryker
20827 Tippi
20829 Tica
20830 Archer
20831 Gypsee
20833 Buzz
20834 Easton
20835 Luke
20836 Gil
20837 Aria
20840 Love
20842 Bing
20610 Kitrina
20603 Decker
20604  Copper
20605 Sky
20607 Matt
20811 Keabhilani
20612 Myles
24801 Wilson
24802 Zeke
24803 Nitro
24805 Raylene
24806 Bert
24807 Rookie
24808 Jazz
24602 Malibu

Dalmatian

Standard Poodle
Belgian Tervuren
Dobe

Old English Sheepdog
Dobe

Dobe

All American Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601

Gibson

Vizsla

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24809C Flash
24811C Rascal

Border Collie
Border Collie

Herman Schermer
Susan Jearls

Erin Day

Dianne Fields
Karen Winter
Vicki Cinotto

Lori Weinberg
Ellen Blau
Carmalene Colberg
Cindy Brinson
Anita Tipton

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Jennifer Sullivan
Jane Rich
Justin Sims
Mari Jebens

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Mary Gregerson
Mercy Colberg
JoAnn Patterson
Larry Dalan

Aditya Eachempati

Lisa Beal
Amanda Clessa
Kristen Robertson
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz

Michelle Frasca

Joanne Bockhorn
Helen Meyer
Stacey Alexander
Elizabeth Giuliano
Judith Cunningham
Linda Gasparovic
Jackie Moss

Emily Scott

Debbie Baker

Tammy Nichols
Deltin Cinotto



